GE
Lighting
Product information
The T3 8,000 hours CFL Globe lamps ensure excellent light
quality and reliable energy savings. Due to its round shape,
light is evenly distributed, providing high luminous flux to any
indoor or outdoor environment.
Features

CCT
[K]
CRI
[Ra]
Rated*
Life
[h]
Length
[mm]
Diameter
[mm] EEC Pack
Qty
EuP Inca
Watt
Equivalent
15 220-240 E27 FLE15GG/827/E27 96776 96777 805 2700 80 8,000 156 95 A 6 64
15 220-240 B22 FLE15GG/827/B22 96779 805 2700 80 8,000 155 95 A 6 64
15 220-240 E27 FLE15GG/840/E27 96778 805 4000 80 8,000 156 95 A 6 64
20 220-240 E27 FLE20GG/827/E27 96780 96783 1152 2700 80 8,000 171 105 A 6 86
20 220-240 B22 FLE20GG/827/B22 96784 1152 2700 80 8,000 170 105 A 6 86
20 220-240 E27 FLE20GG/840/E27 96794 1152 4000 80 8,000 171 105 A 6 86
23 220-240 E27 FLE23GG/827/E27 96793 1371 2700 80 8,000 176 110 A 6 98
23 220-240 B22 FLE23GG/827/B22 96791 1371 2700 80 8,000 175 110 A 6 98
23 220-240 E27 FLE23GG/840/E27 96790 1371 4000 80 8,000 176 110 A 6 98
Survival rate and lumen maintenance
50%
63%
75%